Designer inspired oils.

Please be advised these oils are not originals, our oils are inspired by these famous aromas. This is not
intended to mislead you; we give it as reference to the designer oils in order for comparison purposes
only.

These oils have NOT BEEN DILUTED.
Available sizes
1,000 grams = 1 liter

100 grams or approx.. 4 ounces $38
250 grams or approx. 10 ounces $69
500 grams or approx. 20 ounces $120

1000 grams or approx.. 40 ounces $255
General guideline if diluting for spray perfume or aftershave.

10 to 15 grams per 100 ml with alcohol.
Ex. 100 grams will make 8 to 10 bottles of 100ml capacity diluted.
This is a general rule of thumb you may want more or less depending on the concentration you prefer.

Packaging for 100, 250, 500 or 1,000 grams, plastic bottle, style may vary.
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PLEASE BE ADVISED PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
BELOW IS A LIST OF WOMEN’S/MEN’S OILS.

IF YOU DO NOT SEE WHAT YOU WANT PLEASE CONTACT US WITH YOUR SPECIFIC NEEDS, AS INVENTORY
CHANGES RAPIDLY.

TERMS - These are wholesale rates, which means quantity buying. The minimum order is

$400. It does not include shipping. Please provide us with your full address and if you have a shipping
account and want to use them, let us know, we have no problem with that. If you want to use our shipping
companies we need a final order to give you an accurate quote. Shipping will depend on the actual weight
and volumetric size. All sales are considered final. No exchanges/refunds.



Acqua Di Gio WP1000
Addict WP1001
Addict 2 WP1002
Addict Eau Fraiche WP1003
Allure WP1004
Allure Sensuelle WP1005
Amarige WP1006
Amarige D' Amour WP1007
Amarige Mariage WP1008
Amor Amor WP1009
Anais Anais WP1010
Angel WP1011
Armani Mania WP1012
Azzaro 9 WP1013
Azzaro Eau Belle WP1014
Baby Doll WP2000
Beautiful WP2001
Black Xs WP2002
Black Orchid WP2003
Boss WP2004
Burberry WP2005
Burberry Brit WP2006
Burberry's London WP2007
Burberry Touch WP2008
Burberry Weekend WP2009
Bvlgari WP2010

Byblos WP2011



Cabochard W3000

Cabotine WP3001
Carrera WP3002
Cashmere Mist WP3003
Cerruti 1881 WP3004
Champagne WP3005
Champs Elysees WP3006
Chance WP3007
Chanel Coco WP3008
Chanel #5 WP3009
Chanel 19 WP3010
Charlie WP3011
Chic WP3012
Chloe WP3013
Chloe Narcisus WP3014
Cinema WP3015
CK Be WP3016
CKIn2U WP3017
CK In2 U Heat WP3018
CK One WP3019
Contradictions WP3020
Cool Play WP3021
Cool Water WP3022
Cool Water Wave WP3023
Crystal Noir WP3024
Curious WP3025

Deci-Dela WP4000



Deep Red WP4001
Desire WP4002
Dior Me, Dior Me Not WP4003
Diamonds WP4004
DKNY WP4005
Dolce & Gabanna WP4006
Dolce Vita WP4007
Dreaming WP4008
Dune WP4009
Eau De Dolce Vita WP5000
Eau De Gucci WP5001
Eau De Torride WP5002
Echo WP5003
Eden WP5004
Emporio Armani WP5005
Envy WP5006
Envy Me WP5007
Escada WP5008
Escada Collection WP5009
Escada S WP5010
Escape WP5011
Estee WP5012
Eternity WP5013
Eternity Rose Blush WP5014
Euphoria WP5015
Extravagance WP5016

Fantasia WP6000



Fantasy WP6001
Fendi WP6002
Fidji WP6003
First WP6004
Fleur D'Interdit WP6005
Fleur D'Orlane WP6006
Flore WP6007
Flower WP6008
Flower Bomb WP6009
Forever WP6010
Freedom WP6011
Giorgio WP7000
Gloria WP7001
Green Tea WP7002
Guess WP7003
Happy WP8000
Herrera WP8001
Hot Couture WP8002
Hugo WP8003
Hypnose WP8004
Hypnotic Poison WP8005
Ibiza Hippie WP9000
Imagine WP9001
In Love Again WP9002
Incanto Charms WP9003
Incanto Dream WP9004

Inspiration WP9005



Island Kiss WP9006
Issey Miyake WP9007
J'Adore WP9008
J'Adore L'Absolu WP9009
Jean Paul Gaultier WP9010
Jean Paul Gaultier 2 WP9011
Jette Joop WP9012
Joop! WP9013
Joy WP9014
Kashaya De Kenzo WP10-00
Kenzo WP10-01
Kenzo D Ete WP10-02
Kenzo Flower WP10-03
Kenzo Jungle Elephant WP10-04
Kenzo Jungle Le Tigre WP10-05
Kenzo Summer WP10-06
La Nuit WP11-00
Lancome WP11-01
L'eau Par Kenzo WP11-02
Light Blue WP11-03
Lily Chic WP11-04
Lolita Lempicka WP11-05
Madame WP12-00
Madame Rochas WP12-01
Mademoiselle WP12-02
Magie Noire WP12-03

Magnetism WP11-04



Marina de Bourbon WP11-05
Midnight Poison WP11-06
Miracle WP11-07
Miss Dior WP11-08
Montana WP11-09
Must WP11-10
Noa WP12-00
Nu WP12-01
Obsession Night WP13-00
Opium WP13-01
Orange WP13-02
Organza WP13-03
Organza Indecence WP13-04
Oscar De La Renta WP13-05
Oxygene WP13-06
Pacific Paradise WP14-07
Paloma Picasso WP14-08
Paris WP14-09
Paris Hilton WP14-10
Passion WP14-11
Pleasures WP14-12
Pleasures Delight WP14-13
Poeme WP14-14
Poison WP14-15
Polo Sport WP14-16
Promesse WP14-17

Pure Poison WP14-18



INSPREDBY ~ PRODUCT CODE/NAME
Pure Purple WP14-19
Pure Turquoise WP14-20
Quelques Fleurs WP15-00
Ralph Hot WP16-01
Ralph Rocks WP16-02
Realities WP16-03
Red Delicious WP16-04
Red Door WP16-05
Red Jeans WP16-06
Remember Me WP16-07
Rock’n Rose WP16-08
Rockin' Rio WP16-09
Roma WP16-10
Romance WP16-11
Rumba WP16-12
Rush WP16-13
Rush 2 WP16-14
Sabatini WP17-00
Safari WP17-01
Samsara WP17-02
Sensi WP17-03
Sentiment WP17-04
Sexy Graffiti WP17-05
Silences WP17-06
So Magic WP17-07
So Pretty WP17-08

So You WP17-09



INSPREDBY ~ PRODUCT CODE/NAME
Splendor WP17-10
St. Dupont WP17-11
Still WP17-12
Summer WP17-13
Tendre Poison WP18-00
The One WP18-01
Time for Peace WP18-02
Tommy Girl WP18-03
Tommy Girl 10 WP18-04
Touch of Pink WP18-05
Touch of Spring WP18-06
Tresor WP18-07
Tropical Punch WP18-08
Van Cleef WP19-00
Very Irresistible WP19-01
Vice Versa WP19-02
White Linen WP20-00
Wings WP20-01
Wish WP20-02
XS WP21-00
XS Extreme WP21-01
212 WP22-00
5th Avenue WP22-01

5th Avenue After Five WP22-02



MEN'S

INSPIRED BY
Acqua Di Gio
Aqua Elements
Allure

Angel

Animale Animale
Antidote

Aqua Quorum
Aramis

Aramis 900
Attitude

Azzaro

Azzaro Now
Baby Blue Jeans
Baldessarini
Baldessarini Ambre
Black Jeans
Black Xs

Black XS L'Exces
Bleu De Chanel
Blue Jeans

Boss

Boss No. 1

Boss No. 6

Boss in Motion
Boss in Motion Black
Boss Pure

Boss Selection

PRODUCT CODE/NAME
MP1000
MP1001
MP1002
MP1003
MP1004
MP1005
MP1006
MP1007
MP1008
MP1009
MP1010
MP1011
MP2000
MP2001
MP2002
MP2003
MP2004
MP2005
MP2006
MP2007
MP2008
MP2009
MP2010
MP2011
MP2012
MP2013

MP2014



MEN'S

INSPIRED BY

Boss Soul

Brut

Burberry Touch
Burberry Weekend
Bvlgari Extreme
Byblos

Chrome

Chrome Legend
Cigar

City Glam

CK BE

CK ONE

Claiborne
Clinique
Contradictions
Cool Water

Cool Water Deep
Cool Water Game
D by Dunill

D & G Light Blue
Davidoff Adventure
Declaration
Desire (Dunhill)
Desire Blue

Devin

Echo

Egoiste

PRODUCT CODE/NAME
MP2015
MP2016
MP2017
MP2018
MP2019
MP2020
MP3000
MP3001
MP3002
MP3003
MP3004
MP3005
MP3006
MP3007
MP3008
MP3009
MP3010
MP3011
MP4000
MP4001
MP4002
MP4003
MP4004
MP4005
MP4006
MP5000

MP5001



MEN'S

INSPIRED BY
Elements

Emporio Armani
Envy

Escada

Escada Sentiment
Escape

Eternity

Eternity Summer
Excited

Extreme Polo Sport
Fahrenheit
Fahrenheit 32
Freedom

Givenchy

Givenchy Pour Homme
Givenchy Blue Label
Good Life

Gucci Rush

Happy

Havana

Herrera

Higher

Higher Energy

Hugo

Insense

Insense Ultramarine

Issey Miyake

PRODUCT CODE/NAME
MP5002
MP5003
MP5004
MP5005
MP5006
MP5007
MP5008
MP5009
MP5010
MP5011
MP6000
MP6001
MP6002
M7000
M7001
M7002
M7003
M7004
M8000
M8001
M8002
M8003
M8004
M8005
M9%000
M9001

M9002



MEN'S

INSPIRED BY
Jaguar

Jazz

Jean Paul Gaultier
Joop!

Jump

Kenzo

Kouros

Lacoste

LaCoste Challenge
LaCoste Cool Play
LaCoste Elegance
LaCoste Essential
LaCoste Hot Play
LaCoste Pour Homme
Lalique

Lanvin

Lapidus

Leau Par Kenzo
Live Jazz

Michael Kors
Montana

Night Flight

Nino Cerruti

One Man Show
Open

Opium

Oxygene

PRODUCT CODE/NAME
M10-01
M10-02
M10-03
M10-04
M10-05
M11-00
M11-02
M12-00
M12-01
M12-02
M12-03
M12-04
M12-05
M12-06
M12-07
M12-08
M12-09
M12-10
M12-11
M13-00
M13-01
M14-00
M14-01
M15-00
M15-01
M15-02

M15-03



MEN'S

INSPIRED BY
Paco Rabanne
Pasha De Cartier
Passion

Pi

Pino Sylvester
Quorum

Red

Rochas Man
Roma

Romance

Safari

Samba
Samourai

St. DuPont
Santos De Cartier
Sculpture
Signature

Silver Black
Silver Shadow
Silver Shadow Altitude
Starwalker
Style in Play

The One

Tiffany

Tommy Hilfiger
Tommy 10

Touch

PRODUCT CODE/NAME
M16-00
M16-01
M16-02
M16-03
M16-04
M17-00
M18-00
M18-01
M18-02
M18-03
M18-04
M18-05
M18-06
M18-07
M18-08
M18-09
M18-10
M18-11
M18-12
M18-13
M18-14
M18-15
M19-00
M19-01
M19-02
M19-03

M19-04



MEN'’S

INSPIRED BY PRODUCT CODE/NAME
Tuscany M19-05
Van Cleef & Arpels M20-00
Versace M20-01

Very Irresistible Fresh Attitude M20-02

Visit M20-03
'S M20-04
Wings M21-00
X-Centric M22-00
Xeryus Rouge M22-01
XS M22-02

Yatagan M23-00



