

Designer inspired oils.

Please be advised these oils are not originals, our oils are inspired by these famous aromas. This is not intended to mislead you; we give it as reference to the designer oils in order for comparison purposes only.

These oils have NOT BEEN DILUTED.

Available sizes

1,000 grams = 1 liter

100 grams or approx.. 4 ounces \$38

250 grams or approx. 10 ounces \$69

500 grams or approx. 20 ounces \$120

1000 grams or approx.. 40 ounces \$255

General guideline if diluting for spray perfume or aftershave.

10 to 15 grams per 100 ml with alcohol.

Ex. 100 grams will make 8 to 10 bottles of 100ml capacity diluted.

This is a general rule of thumb you may want more or less depending on the concentration you prefer.

Packaging for 100, 250, 500 or 1,000 grams, plastic bottle, style may vary.



PLEASE BE ADVISED PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

BELOW IS A LIST OF WOMEN'S/MEN'S OILS.

IF YOU DO NOT SEE WHAT YOU WANT PLEASE CONTACT US WITH YOUR SPECIFIC NEEDS, AS INVENTORY CHANGES RAPIDLY.

TERMS - These are wholesale rates, which means quantity buying. The minimum order is \$400. It does not include shipping. Please provide us with your full address and if you have a shipping account and want to use them, let us know, we have no problem with that. If you want to use our shipping companies we need a final order to give you an accurate quote. Shipping will depend on the actual weight and volumetric size. All sales are considered final. No exchanges/refunds.

**WOMEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Acqua Di Gio	WP1000
Addict	WP1001
Addict 2	WP1002
Addict Eau Fraiche	WP1003
Allure	WP1004
Allure Sensuelle	WP1005
Amarige	WP1006
Amarige D' Amour	WP1007
Amarige Mariage	WP1008
Amor Amor	WP1009
Anais Anais	WP1010
Angel	WP1011
Armani Mania	WP1012
Azzaro 9	WP1013
Azzaro Eau Belle	WP1014
Baby Doll	WP2000
Beautiful	WP2001
Black Xs	WP2002
Black Orchid	WP2003
Boss	WP2004
Burberry	WP2005
Burberry Brit	WP2006
Burberry's London	WP2007
Burberry Touch	WP2008
Burberry Weekend	WP2009
Bvlgari	WP2010
Byblos	WP2011

**WOMEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Cabochar	W3000
Cabotine	WP3001
Carrera	WP3002
Cashmere Mist	WP3003
Cerruti 1881	WP3004
Champagne	WP3005
Champs Elysees	WP3006
Chance	WP3007
Chanel Coco	WP3008
Chanel #5	WP3009
Chanel 19	WP3010
Charlie	WP3011
Chic	WP3012
Chloe	WP3013
Chloe Narcisus	WP3014
Cinema	WP3015
CK Be	WP3016
CK In2 U	WP3017
CK In2 U Heat	WP3018
CK One	WP3019
Contradictions	WP3020
Cool Play	WP3021
Cool Water	WP3022
Cool Water Wave	WP3023
Crystal Noir	WP3024
Curious	WP3025
Deci-Dela	WP4000

**WOMEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Deep Red	WP4001
Desire	WP4002
Dior Me, Dior Me Not	WP4003
Diamonds	WP4004
DKNY	WP4005
Dolce & Gabbana	WP4006
Dolce Vita	WP4007
Dreaming	WP4008
Dune	WP4009
Eau De Dolce Vita	WP5000
Eau De Gucci	WP5001
Eau De Torride	WP5002
Echo	WP5003
Eden	WP5004
Emporio Armani	WP5005
Envy	WP5006
Envy Me	WP5007
Escada	WP5008
Escada Collection	WP5009
Escada S	WP5010
Escape	WP5011
Estee	WP5012
Eternity	WP5013
Eternity Rose Blush	WP5014
Euphoria	WP5015
Extravagance	WP5016
Fantasia	WP6000

**WOMEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Fantasy	WP6001
Fendi	WP6002
Fidji	WP6003
First	WP6004
Fleur D'Interdit	WP6005
Fleur D'Orlane	WP6006
Flore	WP6007
Flower	WP6008
Flower Bomb	WP6009
Forever	WP6010
Freedom	WP6011
Giorgio	WP7000
Gloria	WP7001
Green Tea	WP7002
Guess	WP7003
Happy	WP8000
Herrera	WP8001
Hot Couture	WP8002
Hugo	WP8003
Hypnose	WP8004
Hypnotic Poison	WP8005
Ibiza Hippie	WP9000
Imagine	WP9001
In Love Again	WP9002
Incanto Charms	WP9003
Incanto Dream	WP9004
Inspiration	WP9005

**WOMEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Island Kiss	WP9006
Issey Miyake	WP9007
J'Adore	WP9008
J'Adore L'Absolu	WP9009
Jean Paul Gaultier	WP9010
Jean Paul Gaultier 2	WP9011
Jette Joop	WP9012
Joop!	WP9013
Joy	WP9014
Kashaya De Kenzo	WP10-00
Kenzo	WP10-01
Kenzo D Ete	WP10-02
Kenzo Flower	WP10-03
Kenzo Jungle Elephant	WP10-04
Kenzo Jungle Le Tigre	WP10-05
Kenzo Summer	WP10-06
La Nuit	WP11-00
Lancome	WP11-01
L'eau Par Kenzo	WP11-02
Light Blue	WP11-03
Lily Chic	WP11-04
Lolita Lempicka	WP11-05
Madame	WP12-00
Madame Rochas	WP12-01
Mademoiselle	WP12-02
Magie Noire	WP12-03
Magnetism	WP11-04

**WOMEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Marina de Bourbon	WP11-05
Midnight Poison	WP11-06
Miracle	WP11-07
Miss Dior	WP11-08
Montana	WP11-09
Must	WP11-10
Noa	WP12-00
Nu	WP12-01
Obsession Night	WP13-00
Opium	WP13-01
Orange	WP13-02
Organza	WP13-03
Organza Indecence	WP13-04
Oscar De La Renta	WP13-05
Oxygene	WP13-06
Pacific Paradise	WP14-07
Paloma Picasso	WP14-08
Paris	WP14-09
Paris Hilton	WP14-10
Passion	WP14-11
Pleasures	WP14-12
Pleasures Delight	WP14-13
Poeme	WP14-14
Poison	WP14-15
Polo Sport	WP14-16
Promesse	WP14-17
Pure Poison	WP14-18

**WOMEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Pure Purple	WP14-19
Pure Turquoise	WP14-20
Quelques Fleurs	WP15-00
Ralph Hot	WP16-01
Ralph Rocks	WP16-02
Realities	WP16-03
Red Delicious	WP16-04
Red Door	WP16-05
Red Jeans	WP16-06
Remember Me	WP16-07
Rock`n Rose	WP16-08
Rockin' Rio	WP16-09
Roma	WP16-10
Romance	WP16-11
Rumba	WP16-12
Rush	WP16-13
Rush 2	WP16-14
Sabatini	WP17-00
Safari	WP17-01
Samsara	WP17-02
Sensi	WP17-03
Sentiment	WP17-04
Sexy Graffiti	WP17-05
Silences	WP17-06
So Magic	WP17-07
So Pretty	WP17-08
So You	WP17-09

**WOMEN'S**

<b>INSPIRED BY</b>	<b>PRODUCT CODE/NAME</b>
Splendor	WP17-10
St. Dupont	WP17-11
Still	WP17-12
Summer	WP17-13
Tendre Poison	WP18-00
The One	WP18-01
Time for Peace	WP18-02
Tommy Girl	WP18-03
Tommy Girl 10	WP18-04
Touch of Pink	WP18-05
Touch of Spring	WP18-06
Tresor	WP18-07
Tropical Punch	WP18-08
Van Cleef	WP19-00
Very Irresistible	WP19-01
Vice Versa	WP19-02
White Linen	WP20-00
Wings	WP20-01
Wish	WP20-02
XS	WP21-00
X S Extreme	WP21-01
212	WP22-00
5th Avenue	WP22-01
5th Avenue After Five	WP22-02

**MEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Acqua Di Gio	MP1000
Aqua Elements	MP1001
Allure	MP1002
Angel	MP1003
Animale Animale	MP1004
Antidote	MP1005
Aqua Quorum	MP1006
Aramis	MP1007
Aramis 900	MP1008
Attitude	MP1009
Azzaro	MP1010
Azzaro Now	MP1011
Baby Blue Jeans	MP2000
Baldessarini	MP2001
Baldessarini Ambre	MP2002
Black Jeans	MP2003
Black Xs	MP2004
Black XS L'Exces	MP2005
Bleu De Chanel	MP2006
Blue Jeans	MP2007
Boss	MP2008
Boss No. 1	MP2009
Boss No. 6	MP2010
Boss in Motion	MP2011
Boss in Motion Black	MP2012
Boss Pure	MP2013
Boss Selection	MP2014

**MEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Boss Soul	MP2015
Brut	MP2016
Burberry Touch	MP2017
Burberry Weekend	MP2018
Bvlgari Extreme	MP2019
Byblos	MP2020
Chrome	MP3000
Chrome Legend	MP3001
Cigar	MP3002
City Glam	MP3003
CK BE	MP3004
CK ONE	MP3005
Claiborne	MP3006
Clinique	MP3007
Contradictions	MP3008
Cool Water	MP3009
Cool Water Deep	MP3010
Cool Water Game	MP3011
D by Dunill	MP4000
D & G Light Blue	MP4001
Davidoff Adventure	MP4002
Declaration	MP4003
Desire (Dunhill)	MP4004
Desire Blue	MP4005
Devin	MP4006
Echo	MP5000
Egoiste	MP5001

**MEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Elements	MP5002
Emporio Armani	MP5003
Envy	MP5004
Escada	MP5005
Escada Sentiment	MP5006
Escape	MP5007
Eternity	MP5008
Eternity Summer	MP5009
Excited	MP5010
Extreme Polo Sport	MP5011
Fahrenheit	MP6000
Fahrenheit 32	MP6001
Freedom	MP6002
Givenchy	M7000
Givenchy Pour Homme	M7001
Givenchy Blue Label	M7002
Good Life	M7003
Gucci Rush	M7004
Happy	M8000
Havana	M8001
Herrera	M8002
Higher	M8003
Higher Energy	M8004
Hugo	M8005
Insense	M9000
Insense Ultramarine	M9001
Issey Miyake	M9002

**MEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Jaguar                                      M10-01

Jazz                                        M10-02

Jean Paul Gaultier                      M10-03

Joop!                                        M10-04

Jump                                        M10-05

Kenzo                                        M11-00

Kouros                                      M11-02

Lacoste                                      M12-00

LaCoste Challenge                      M12-01

LaCoste Cool Play                      M12-02

LaCoste Elegance                      M12-03

LaCoste Essential                      M12-04

LaCoste Hot Play                        M12-05

LaCoste Pour Homme                    M12-06

Lalique                                      M12-07

Lanvin                                       M12-08

Lapidus                                     M12-09

Leau Par Kenzo                         M12-10

Live Jazz                                    M12-11

Michael Kors                             M13-00

Montana                                    M13-01

Night Flight                               M14-00

Nino Cerruti                              M14-01

One Man Show                            M15-00

Open                                        M15-01

Opium                                       M15-02

Oxygene                                    M15-03

**MEN'S****INSPIRED BY                      PRODUCT CODE/NAME**

Paco Rabanne	M16-00
Pasha De Cartier	M16-01
Passion	M16-02
Pi	M16-03
Pino Sylvester	M16-04
Quorum	M17-00
Red	M18-00
Rochas Man	M18-01
Roma	M18-02
Romance	M18-03
Safari	M18-04
Samba	M18-05
Samourai	M18-06
St. DuPont	M18-07
Santos De Cartier	M18-08
Sculpture	M18-09
Signature	M18-10
Silver Black	M18-11
Silver Shadow	M18-12
Silver Shadow Altitude	M18-13
Starwalker	M18-14
Style in Play	M18-15
The One	M19-00
Tiffany	M19-01
Tommy Hilfiger	M19-02
Tommy 10	M19-03
Touch	M19-04

**MEN'S**

<b>INSPIRED BY</b>	<b>PRODUCT CODE/NAME</b>
Tuscany	M19-05
Van Cleef & Arpels	M20-00
Versace	M20-01
Very Irresistible Fresh Attitude	M20-02
Visit	M20-03
VS	M20-04
Wings	M21-00
X-Centric	M22-00
Xeryus Rouge	M22-01
XS	M22-02
Yatagan	M23-00